
Mistrovství České republiky FIS ALPINE_KIDS_M - SNOWBOARD 01.03.2025

RANK BIB FISCODE NAME NAT YEAR CLUB TIME1 TIME2
Quali-
Time

RPoin
ts

F I N A L
1 63 774469 Holub Antonín cze 2014 0:49.14 0:49.74 1:38,88 1 -

2 62 777747 Šrám Antonín cze 2016 1:05.47 1:00.55 2:06,02 2 -

Small Final
3 64 777031 Cemper Karel cze 2016 1:01.27 1:07.18 2:08,45 1 -

4 61 774201 Votruba Vítek cze 2015 1:02.27 1:00.73 2:03,00 2 -

Qualification 2nd run
5 65 65 Plis Serbastian POL 2014 0:55.06 DSQ DSQ -

Disqualification 1st run
STNR FISCODE FNAME NAT YEAR CLUB RUN 1 RUN 2

Qualification

Jury: Course Data:

Technichal Delegate

Chief of race

Chief of Competion

Lenka Dvořáková CZE

Petra Elsterová CZE

Forerunner

Course Setter

Name of Course

Finish

Start

Vertical Drop

Nummer of Gates

Homologation

Quali Time

Weather

Final Time

Snow

Temp-Finish

Temp-StartPetra Elsterová

CZE

Stoh

1090 m

807 m

283 m

11745/10/15

18

9:40

12:30

snowing

new

2°

0°

18

Number of nations : 2 Total participants : 5
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